

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: August 23, 2024

CONTACT: Allyson Teevan | allyson@rpcra.org

Royal Palm Coast Realtor® Association's Global Business Council Awarded 2024 FR's Global Newcomer Award

Fort Myers, FL | Cape Coral, FL – The Royal Palm Coast Realtor® Association (RPCRA) is proud to announce that it has been honored with the prestigious 2024 Florida Realtors® Global Newcomer Award. This highly esteemed award is presented annually to a Realtor® or Committee/Council who has made significant contributions to both their local and state associations, as well as their community.

The award was presented during the Florida Realtors® Annual Convention & Trade Expo, held at the Rosen Shingle Creek in Orlando, Florida. This recognition highlights RPCRA's outstanding efforts in fostering global business growth and commitment to enhancing its members' capabilities in international real estate.

"We are deeply grateful to our members, leadership, and staff for their unwavering support, which has been essential in achieving this significant milestone," said RPCRA President Marlissa Gervasoni. "This award reflects our collective commitment to serving the needs of our members and expanding our influence in the global real estate market."

Looking ahead, RPCRA's Global Business Council remains focused on offering high-quality educational programs, networking opportunities, and resources designed to support members in navigating and thriving in the international real estate landscape.



To learn more about Royal Palm Coast Realtor® Association and membership, visit RPCRA.org.

The Royal Palm Coast Realtor® Association was chartered in 1922 as the Fort Myers Board of Realty and today serves more than 10,000 Realtor® members and affiliates. The Association acts as the primary resource and active advocate for its members by collectively promoting member business interests through education, communications, and proactive management of industry issues.